ST ALOYSIUS SCHOOL GAUR
SCHOOL CALENDER 2022-23

DATE DAY EVENTS
MARCH - 2022
21/03/2022 Monday  |Parents Orientation Program Classes I to IX in Cantt. School
22/03/2022 Tuesday  |Parents Orientation Program Classes I to IX in Cantt. School
21/03/2022 Monday |Academic year 2022-23 begins for LKG & UKG
28/03/2022 Monday |Academic year 2022-23 begins for classes I to IX
APRIL - 2022
02/04/2022 Saturday |GudiPadva
09/04/2022 Saturday |Second Saturday
10/04/2022 Sunday  |Ram Navami
14/04/2022 Thursday [Ambedkar Jayanti / Mahavir Jayanti
15/04/2022 Friday Good Friday
16/04/2022 Saturday |Holy Saturday
17/04/2022 Sunday  |Easter
22/04/2022 Friday Earth Day / Tree plantation
MAY - 2022
begins o; Monday 02!015!2[122 LKG to Class IX enZIs on 20/05/2022
JUNE - 2022
10/06/2022 Friday Re-Opening for Teachers, Teacher Training Mandatory
lloé{?{?é?; 2- hg:;ffgﬂ;o Training . Seminars and Staff meeting for Teachers
20/06/2022 Monday  |Re-Opening for LKG to IX
21/06/2022 Tuesday |Feast of St. Aloysius and Yoga Day
24/06/2022 Briday English Handwriting Competition (L.K.G to IX)
Hindi Handwriting Competition (L.K.G to IX)
) Inauguration of Clubs for classes VI to IX
25/06/2022 Saturday  [NzITOIAT AN SITEIE COMpPETTToN FOr CIasses T 10V CTass
sittan | Tedisdedia
= ; UIIY -2022
01/07/2022 Friday Blue Day: L.K.G & UKG Intra Class Quiz (Level 1) Class I
02/07/2022 Saturday |Intra Class Quiz (Level 1) II -IX
08/07/2022 Friday Investiture Ceremony
09/07/2022 Saturday |Second Saturday
10/07/2022 Sunday Eid Ul-Adha
15/07/2022 Friday Poem Recitation LKG & UKG
16/07/2022 Saturday |Speech Competition (I- V) Extempore Competition (VI- IX)
21/07/2022 Thurscgy Periodic Test I Begins for LKG to IX (Tentative) -
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30/07/2022 Saturday |Skipping for classes III to IX ( girls)
AUGUST- 2022
05/08/2022 Friday  |Fancy dress Competition & Rakhi Making Competition (L.K.G to II)
06/08/2022 Saturday  rrarm IVIARINZ COMPELTON T0T CIasses 1110 [X INTET HOUSE PAlTong
ane B Qrasnh Caminetifian
08/08/2022 Monday Emoo:(}qame : Ludo / Snale and Ladder for classes [ to V
09/08/2022 Tuesday [Adivasi Divas / Muharram (Tentative)
10/08/2022 Wednesday [National Anthem Singing Competition For Classes VI to IX
11/08/2022 Thursday |Rakshabandhan
12/08/2022 Friday :peuﬂnee LEVET T TTAsSeS TT0 12X FINMEeT PITT art COMpPEnTion 10T pre-
13/08/2022 Saturday |PTM for LKG to Class IX
15/08/2022 Monday |Independence Day Celebration
19/08/2022 Friday Janmashtami
70/08/2022 Rt Club Activities: - VI to IX
Language :- Slogan writing in the sport
Eco:- Making first aid box
Maths:- Mathematical quiz / Balancing book for I to V
Art and craft club:- 3D Paper cutting
Science:- Fire less cooking VI to IX
26/08/2022 Friday Green Day LKG & UKG
71082002 Saturday Indoor Game:- Chess and Carroms for classes VI to IX
Best Out of Waste II to IX
31/08/2022 Wednesday |Ganesh Chaturthi
SEPTEMBER - 2022
Club Activities: - VI to IX
Math’s club:-Composing Shapes
Science club:- Find out water conducts electricity.
03/09/2022 Saturday  |Eco club:- Tree Plantation
Language club:- Descriptive Diagram
Art Club:- Rock Painting
Brain Activity for class I to V
05/09/2022 Monday |Teacher’s Day Celebration
10/09/2022 Saturday |Second Saturday
1610972022 Friday Half Yearly Exam Begins for class I to IX
Term I Exam Begins LKG and UKG
OCTOBER - 2022
02/10/2022 Sunday  |Gandhi Jayanti

il mf?
PR%
ST. ALOYSIUS SCHOGL

JAUR, S.ALT, CAMPUS, MANDLARDND. 1E ,I'-.!'E & ,-':._-'{Fl
ERIDGE, MADHYA PRADESH, JABALFSI SE4320




Dussehra holidays begin on Monday 3/10/2022 and ends on Thursday 06/10/2022

07/10/2022 Friday Self-Introduction for LKG to II
07/10/2022 Friday English Essay Writing Competition (I[I-1X)
' Club Activity class VI to IX
Math’s club:-Proof for formula
Science club:-Thumb impression/ Solar energy
08/016/2022 o Eco club:- Organic compost
Language club:- Kavi Sammelan
Art and craft club:- 3D Paper cutting
Photo frame competition for classes Il to V
14/10/2022 Fridly  |Donation Camp )
Debate Competition (English) classes VI —IX
15/10/2022 Saturday  |News paper bag making and bottle filling for I to V
Dodge ball and Throw Ball for classes VI to IX
16/10/2022 . Sunday  |World Food Day
TV SO ritious Week LKG X
21/10/2022|Friday Diya Decoration LKG to |
Inter House Dance Competition,
Diya Decoration classes I & III
22/10/2022 Saturday

Toran Makng classes [V & V

Rangoli Making clsses VI-IX

Deepawali holidays begin on Sunday 23/10/2022 and ends on Wednesday 26/10/2022

28/10/2022 Friday Frog race for LKGtol
Intra Class Quiz (Final) II - IX
29/10/2022 Saturday  [Outdoor sports : Bad Minton VI to IX
Inter house Cricket for classes VI to IX
NOVEMBER - 2022
osiilmozz | Satgasy |oporDee (Finah [-IX :
Kabaddi / Slow Cycling race competition for classes VI to X
08/11/2022 Tuesday  |Gurunanak Jayanti
12/11/2022 Saturday  |Preparation for Annual Day
14/11/2022 Monday  |Children’s Day Celebration
15/11/2022 Tuesday  |Birsa Munda Jayanti
19/11/2022 Saturday  |Annual Day
25/11/2022 Friday Sack race and Potato race competition for classes I and II
Play — Freeze Dance For LKG & UKG
26/11/2022 Saturday |Constitution Day class III to IX
i*’?;_ Kho-kho and handball competition for classes VIto IX
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Three legged race and sack race competition for classes Il to V

DECEMBER - 2022

05/12/2022

Monday

Periodic Assessment II for classes I to IX

Term II Examination for classes LKG & UKG

17/12/2022

Saturday

Finals of Athletics and Sports LKG to V

Finals of Athletics and Sports VI to IX

Wreath Making Competition for classes VIII & IX

Christmas Tree making for VI & VII

Star Making Competition III to V

19/12/2022

Monday

Colouring competition for Nursery

Story Telling Competition for K.G I & II

21/12/2022

Wednesday

Exhibition and Fete

22/12/2022

Thursday

Christmas Celebration

Inter house Carol Singing Competition

25/12/2021

Saturday

Christmas

Winter vacation begins on Friday 23" December 2022 and ends on Sunday 1" January 2023

JANUARY - 2023

02/01/2023 Monday  |Re-Opening After Winter Break
07/01/2023 Saturday |Staff Picnic
13/01/2022 Friday Show and tell competition for LKG to II
14/01/2022 Saturday |PTM For II Periodic Assessment - II LKG to IX
Rectors Day
Club Activities :-
Math’s club:- Math’s quiz
21/01/2023 Saturday |Science club:-Science quiz
Eco club:- Paper bag/Best out of waste Reduce/Re-use/Recycle
Language club:- Grammar quiz
Art Club:- Best out of waste.
26/01/2023 Thursday [Republic Day Celebration
31/01/2023 Tuesday |Annual Sports
FEBRUARY - 2023
18/02/2023 '} Saturday |Mahashivratri
) Annual Exam Begins (Tentative)
17/02/2023 Friday -
Term III Examination for classes LKG & UKG
MARCH - 2023
08/03/2023 Wednesday |Holi
20/03/2023 Monday  |Result Day
27/03/2023 Monday |New academic session 2023-24 begins
30/03/2023 Thursday |Ramnavami i N—gjﬁfr!/
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